
                                Social Studies Tutoring – Spring Semester 2024 

 

To email, use teacher’s 

first name dot last name 

@cobbk12.org unless the 

email address is included. 

 

Your Name Dates, Times, and Room Number 

Bounds, Jill   
Jill.Bounds@cobbk12.org 

Every day until 4:00 AND mornings at 7:45 by appointment 
I can stay later if someone schedules an appointment ahead of time.  

Campbell, Melissa 
Melissa.Campbell@cobbk12.org 

Room 3117 Tuesdays – 7:30 – 8:00 am 

Connell, Amanda 
Amanda.connell@cobbk12.org 

Tuesdays, 3:30-4:30 and by appointment, Room 3114 

Connolly, Troy Room 3219 – Monday – Friday – by appointment 

Crawley, James Tuesday & Wednesday 7:30 - 8am   Room 3121 

Dibacco, Ashley Tuesdays 3:35-4:15, Room 2210 

Doyle, Sarah Morning tutoring on Wednesdays and Thursdays at 7:30am in 3216 

Hall, Rasheed  Room 3205—Wednesdays – 7:30 – 8:00 or any day before school by appt.  

Hall, Zachary By appointment before school in Room 3202.  

Johnson, Terrell Mondays 7:45am - 8:15am   Room 3206 

Kroeger, Philip Room 3204   Tuesdays and Thursdays 7:45-8:15 and with appointment. 

Laird, Jonathan 3226, by appointment, 7:30-8:10 (Tues/Thursdays) 

Lamar, Yvonne Room 2205       Tuesdays - 3:45pm 

Parker, Rick Room 3218 – Thursday after school – 3:35 – 4:30 

Puls, Stephen Room 2212       T/Th 3:45pm 

Rogers, Marion Room 3221 – Mornings -7:50-8:20 

Rose, Tim 
Timothy.rose@cobbk12.org 

Tuesday and Thursday from 7:45-8:15 in room 3209 

Searcy, Jeff 
Jeffrey.searcy@cobbk12.org 

Tuesday Mornings 7:15-8:10 

Sung, Peggy Mon., Tues., & Thurs., 7:30-8:00 am – Room 3227 

Wendt, Ron Tuesdays 7:30am to 8:00am room 3223 

West, Austin Room 3217— Before school any day EXCEPT Friday 

Willis, Benjamin  Room 3202       Thursday from 7:30-8:00  

Zampedro, Angie 
Angelica.zampedro@cobbk12.org 

Friday, 7:35 - 8:10am, Room 3119   By appointment 


